Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number

24001190

24001206

24001217

24001261

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
06

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
10

Daysin
Incident
Date

1/5/24

1/5/24

1/5/24

1/5/24

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

1117

1500

3500

1900

Location
Street
Prefix

Southwest

South

Southwest

Northwest

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

42ND

ROBINSON

29TH

10TH

Location
Street

Type

Street

Avenue

Place

Street

Estimated
Property
Value

$108,800

$472,700

$1,700,000

$860,981

Estimated
Property
Loss

$500

$96,000

$25,000

$10,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$50,000

N\A

$12,500

$0

Estimated
Content
Loss

$250

N\A

$10,000

$0



