## **Oklahoma City Fire Department**

## Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
24001190	Building fire	Fire Station 19	1/5/24	1117	Southwest	42ND	Street	\$108,800	\$500	\$50,000	\$250
24001206	Building fire	Fire Station 06	1/5/24	1500	South	ROBINSON	Avenue	\$472,700	\$96,000	N\A	N\A
24001217	Building fire	Fire Station 25	1/5/24	3500	Southwest	29TH	Place	\$1,700,000	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$10,000
24001261	Building fire	Fire Station 10	1/5/24	1900	Northwest	10TH	Street	\$860,981	\$10,000	\$0	\$0